
Type and Number: ITN 009-20
Opening Date: 01/28/2020 RBL/QPL Cat: N/A ADV: 12/30/19 JSEB:  Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: 01/06/2020 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 3PM Optional

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL

Cliff Berry Ron Chandler 904‐356‐5516 rchandler@cliffberryinc.com PRIME SUB JESB

Cliff Berry Brian Benard 904‐356‐5516 bbernard@cliffberryinc.com PRIME SUB JESB

Cliff Berry John Sandora 904‐356‐5516 jsandora@cliffberryinc.com PRIME SUB JESB

Hepaco LLC Andy Moats 706‐829‐0145 amoats@hepaco.com PRIME SUB JESB

Hull Environmental Larry Hall 904‐379‐3465 lhall@hullsenvironmental.com PRIME SUB JESB

ERS Louis Renteria 904‐791‐9992 l.renteria@ersfl.com PRIME SUB JESB

Aerostar SES LLC Rick Devin 904‐565‐2820 rlevin@aerostar.net PRIME SUB JESB

Moran Environmental Leslie Detlefsen 904‐616‐2227 ldetlefsen@moranenvironmental.com PRIME SUB JESB

Moran Environmental Lauren Young 904‐571‐3684 lyoung@moranenvironmental.com PRIME SUB JESB

Moran Environmental James Jones 904‐470‐0884 jjones@moranenvironmental.com PRIME SUB JESB

NRCC/US Ecology Tal Johnson 407‐653‐7927 ctjohnson@nrcc.com PRIME SUB JESB

Alpha Envirotech Consulting Amy Fu 904‐382‐0083 amy.fu@aenvirotech.com PRIME SUB JESB

JEA Elaine Selders seldel@jea.com PRIME SUB JESB

JEA Jacob Bianchi PRIME SUB JESB

JEA Chrissy Nunziato PRIME SUB JESB

CIRCLE ONE 

SAFETY: Yes

   Teleconference: DIAL IN: 1.866.907.1051PASSCODE: 555650

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE: Special Waste Handling Services for Non-Hazardous Waste/Hazardous Waste

Category Manager: Chrissy Nunziato
Buyer: Elaine Selders

Location: JEA Bid Office Coordinator: Jacob Bianchi


